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MIAMI UNIV. SPORTS INFC

FAX NO. 5135298728

Miami University Women's Track & Field Classic - Saturday, Aprit 12, 1997
Conditions:
Teams: Butler, Cedarville, Cincinnati, Detrolt, Louisville, Miami {Ohin}, Notre Dame, Westerm Michigan
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100

Domingue Calloway
Netline Maurisseau
Shiresse Statin

Kelly Uisher

Leslie Smith

Angeta Mula

Meghan McGlocklin
Delecia Haynes
Johanna Vanderbosch

. Jessita Champine

Sarah Lopienski
Cati Hensley
Julie Schmitz

. Amy Garbacz

Recky Couyoumjian
L aslie Green

400

Alison Howard
Carrie Alexander
Justine Philiips
Kim Clement
Nicole Callaway
Nicole Guyton
Stephanie Doty
Ali Jones

Jill Vandercook

Jill Forgey
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4 x 100 RELAY
Miami {Ohiea)
Western Michigan
Detroit Mercy
Cincinnati
Leuizville

Butlar

11.48
11.88
12.11
12.24
12.24
12.43
12.56
12.64
12.66
12.83
12.84
12.87
12.98
73,03
13.22
13.42

54.48
56.54
56.98
58.33
&2.41
58.86
58.87
58.81
B0.41
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48,99
47.09
48.21
49.28
49.48
Do

Scering: 10,8,6,5,4.3,2,1

Notre Dame
W. Michigan
Detrait Mercy
Miami {Ohio}
Miami {Qhio)
Louisville
Mrami (Ohio)
Louisville
Miami {Ohio}
W. Michigan
Notra Dama
Cincinnatf
Miami (Ohio)
Detroil Meroy
Deiroit Marcy
Butier

Notre Darme
Miami (Ohie
W, Michigar
Miami {Ohic,
Datroit Marcy
Miami {Ohio)
W, Michigan
Laouisvilie

W. Michinan
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. Justine Phillips
12.
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14.
55,
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17.
18,
18,
20,
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11,
12,
13.
14,
15,
186.
17,
18,

200

Domingue Calloway
Delecia Haynes
Alison Howard
Leghia Smith
Neriine Maurigseau
Shirgese Statin
Kelly Uisher

Kefly Martin

Angie Schmitz
Meghan McGlocklin

Jessica Charnpine
Jahanna Vanderbosch
Cari Hansiay

Jen Moore

Amy Garbacz

Karla Marton

Jill Vandercook

Emily Bienko

Julie Schmitz

Meghan Gilhooly
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100 HURDLES
Romingue Calloway
Phyliis Brooks
Shee Weiskircher
Nedia Schmiedt
Dawn Deurloa

Delisa Binring
Jenahn Smith
Celecia Haynes
K.T. Weisgerber
Emily Bienko
Angela Mula
Michelie Mogkal
Tenesha Blakey
Jen Moote

Julie Moser
Angie Huber

24,13
24 .35
2445
24.88
24.97
25.09
25,11
2561
2570
25.80
25.10
26.32
26,26
28.41
26.51
26,63
28.70
26.91
27.00
27.02
27.18
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13.45
18.87
14.45
14,50
14.75
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13,17
15.19
15,35
15.35
15.41
16,83
18.23
16.28
1710
12.20
19.62

Notre Dame
Louisvilie
HNotre Dame
Miammi (Ohio)
W. Michigan
Detrolt Merey
Miami (Ohio}
Cincinnati
Miami {Chic)
Miarni {Ohio)
W. Michigan
W. Michigen
Miami {Thio)
Ginginnat
Mizmi {Ohig)
Detroit Mercy
Lotisvilie

W. Michigan
Notre Dame
Miami {Ohiv)
Miarni (Ohio)
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Notre Dame
W. Michigan
Miami (Ohio}
Natre Dame
W. Michigan

IVIEGL ‘UI IIU)
Miami (Ohio)
Louisville
Louisyille
Cinginnati
Notre Dame
Leuisville
Cetroit Mercy
baubawille
Miami {Ohio)}
Cincinnati
Cinginnati
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Shelley Lorek
Jenna Hann
Cara Motter

Kim Lubbehusen
Megihan Taytor
Patii Rice
Carolyn Long
Emily Gladfelter
Grefchen Wieher

Carrie Nalgon
Mirhealls Richsrdenn
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MNICOle Hanaoipn
D1 Rahb

Tina Caldwell
Cherl Bowman
Nicki Lackey
Noel Patatas
Jessica Luckett
Jenny Jacobs

A000

Tricla Roddy
Janel Kiley
Amy Ramer

Andrea Hutchins
Kim Kutska
Maribeth DiSalve

[+ P ) VY.

Knsten Uevangay
Eileen Ferguson
Shetlie Haffey

Lindy Jacquemotte
Marisa Poseh

Sam Reiman

Heidi Reichenbaugh

4 X 400 RELAY
Wesiarn Michigan

Miamni {Ohio)
Cincinnati
Buber

MIAML UNLY. SPOETS LINKU FAX NU. b135786 (7Y
1500
Z2:12.44  Butler 1. Tricia Roddy 4:36.11
2:13.18 Miami (Ohio) 2, Nicole Randolph 4:37.00
2:15,13 Notre Dame 3.  Gina Kline 4:40,25
2:15.28  Butler 4. Amy Ramer 4:41,50
2:16.81 Butler 5, Michelle Richardson #:44.59
2:17.67  Notre Dame 6. Emily Gladfelter 4:42.0B
2:18.30 Notre Dame 7.  Erin Luby 4:48.09
2:20.06  Butler B. P Ball 4:49.04
2;20,21 Noire Dame 8. Megan Jahhes 4:49.1C
2:20.65 Cinginnati 0. Heidi Reichenbach 4:52,2%
221 11 W Michinan {1, Alison Beard 4:52.08
12. Michelle Dunlavy 4:58.00
ma e ramen csowees 430 Dgnise Bakula 4:58.70
14. Chnstie Richter 5:00.16
Z22h.21 w. Micnigan 15, Margaret Lincaln 5:00.74
3R BA Fpl " ATt L i~ Err hlcmnman Euff o7
_______ et e g
2:30.10 Cincinnati
2:30.74 Latisville 5003
2:37.14 Cincinnati 1. Melizsa Mayers 17:23.52
2:31.58 Miami {Chio) 2. Laura Deneay 17.44.91
2:32.53 Miami (Ohis) 3. Jodie Cigler 17:68.82
2:32.60 Defroit Mercy 4. Janel Kiley 18:05.57
5. Kim Lorentz 17:49,80
6, Karen Crowe 17:58 .54
9:58.08 Miami (Ohie) 7. Kelly Peterson 18:12.69
10:20.50 Notre Dame 8.  Meghan Berier 18:07.51
10i21.70 Butier 8. Christine Crowe 18138 &1
Phdond | PWUEITI LW Tkt ) 1wl UYWL 2 UWLTI T T AU
10:33.85 Detroit Mercy 14. Meidi Guehl 18:46.95
10:34 .86 Butler 15. Alison Danfard 19:47.45
10:39.28 Cincinnat 18. Maribeth DiSalvo 18:22.24
ST Am At St e 17. Shannon Dickerson 18:45.72
18. Lindy Baynes 20:03.31
10:45.85 Miami (Ohio} 18. Valerie Ball 20:18.75
10:48.87 Louisvilie 20. Gail Sefcik 16:49,80
10:52.04 Cincinnati 21, Jil Bucher 21:24.08
11:02.78 Miami {Chio}
11:04.92 Notre Dame
11:15.47 Buller
10.43.33 Notre Dame 400 HURDLES
1. MNadiz Schmiadt 1:00.52
2. Phyliis Brooks 1:01.24
3. Dawn Deuroco 1:03.85
4. Dejisa Binning 1:05.91
£, Kristen Renner 1:04.28
6. Sarah Lopienski 1:04.46
7. KT, Weisgerber 1:04.64
35016 a Avtcnla hiida And 0o
8321
4:01.66 e e -
£:03.91

Miami (Chio)
W. Michigan
Miarmi (Ohio)
Butler

¥Y. Michigan
Butler

Notre Dame
Cincinnati
Cincinnati
Notre Dame
Butler
Cincinnati
Neatre Dame
Detrait Mercy
W, Michigan

Klimdem Fimmn -

Miami (Qhio)
Loutsvills
Miami {Ohig)
Notre Dame
W. Michigan
Louisvitie
Notre Dame
Gutier
Louisville

O TP
Cincinnati
Miami {Ohioc)
Cincinnati
W, Michigan
Butler
Cineinnati
Butler
Cincinnati

Notre Darme
W. Michigan
W. Michigan
Miami (Chio)
Miami {Chic}
Neotre Dame
Cincinnati
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4 oo Telay (emte)

Detroit Mercy

MWiam: "B

LONG JUMP
Phyliis Brovks
Justine Phillips
Shae Weiskircher
Angie Schmitz
Angie Huber
vory Kennedy
Jolene Bickle

Jen Moore
Jennifer Kreyer

. Taye Thomas

t Ynmdbe s O et

T el IR AR W)

Amber Stocks

HIGH JUMF
Jennifer Engelhardt
Calieen Lesondak
Keile Saxen

Nikki Lawrie

Kim Jess

Menhan Gilhooty

ohnsin Liradlo
Stephanie Doty
Sharon Pojsson
Vanessa Lester
Jen Conner
Julie Meser
Nizole VanHees
April Whie

e

wdfgi B i

Michelie Maskal

Bralalies Qtamreharas

SR LB FLLN L

Angie Huber

BISCUS

Chrisiin Scoft

Becky Pelger

Kelly Krupa

Rafaela Lopez-McKnight
KC Moote

Jamie Streiter

Wendy Gean

P WY s T

Vicki Hammand
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MIAMI UNIV. SPOKTS INFU

4:04,57
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18-8 1/2 W, Michigan
16-10 3/4 W, Michigan
18-3 1/4 Kiami (Ohio)
18-7 172 Miami {Ohic)
18-2 3/ Cincinnati
1511 Louigville
15-10 1/2 Detroit Mere
16-40 1/2 Miami (Qhio)
15-8 1/& Miami (Ohia)
15-5 1/2 Butier

4R.A Cinstnreti

LR A \-...0}

14-4 Cincinnati

1. 71 Notre Dame
1.68 W. Michigan
4168 Notre Dame
1.68 Miami {Ohig)
1.66 Detroit Mersy
1.85 Wiami (Ohic)

.00 v \vmo)
1.80 W. Michigan
1.80 Miami (Qnia)
1.60 Butier

1.65 Butier

1.58 Cincinnati
1.56 W. Michigan
1.50 Miami {Qhio)

1.45
1 45 Detroit Mercv

3 Ma aan e

NH Cincinnati

45.44 Miami {Ohic*
39.56 Miami (Ohic
30,22 Chncinnati
38.62 W. Michigan
37.14 Butler

34.22 W, Michigan
34.08 Detrofl Mercy
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Cortney Sklare

TRIPLE JUMP

Shae Weiskircher

Jenohn Stk
Ashiey Marquerd
Jannifer Kreyer

Dameka Wilsan
Mirhelle Mockal

IVory nenneay
Gretehen Caron
Angi& Huper
Jen Gonner
Kim Jess

Jutie Moset-

. Taye Thomas

SHOT PUT
Emily Bienko
Vieki Hammond
Jamie Sirelter

Rafaele Lopaz-Mcknight

Audrey Jelenek
Ali Holt

Aisha Abemathy
Lakeshia Dowe
K.C. Moore
Becky Pelger
Amber Stocks

. Weandy Gean

Hally Krupa
Joealyn Trapani
Ermily Aleshire
Angela Mula
Jenny Schmidt
Jili Berwanper
Regan Palias
Tara Loper

JAYELIN
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il B}" WGIE TR
Stephanie Doty
Kate Knecht
Emily Bienke
Jen Moore

;Ji.':.lie Moser-
Jenny Schemicl
Miehelle Moskal

1:12.25
11813

11.27
11.19
11.09
10.67
10.82
10 47

Iv.ce
10.24
9.80
8.78
Niv
NM
KM

Cincinrati
Butier

Miami {(Ohio)
Lauisvilte
Miami (Chio)
Miami (Ohio)
W, Michigan
Datroit Mercy

LIS VRIG
Miami {Ohio)
Cingnnati
Butler

Defroit Mercy
Cincinnati
Butier

44.11 Notre Dame
42-2 Butler
41-10 3/4 W. Michigan
41-7 /4 W. Michigan
AD-7 3/4 W, Michigan
38-3 Miami (Qhic)
39-1 1/4 Miami {Ohio}
38-2 ¥/4 Detlroil Mercy
37-11 1/2 Butler
A7-2 3/4 Miami (Chio)
38-9 1/2 Cincinnati
36-% 1/4 Detroit Mercy
36-7 1/2 Gincinnati
35-3 1/4 Deirait Mercy
31-5 3/4 Cincinnati
31-4 V4 Louisvilie
30-3 W. Michigan
29-8 1/4 Cincinnati
27-8 1/2 Detroit Metty
NM Butler

1RAA W Mirhinan

L A R R

g

107-2 W. Michigan
102-1 Metre Dame
1010 Notre Dame
85-11 Miami (QOhia)

MM i aifl -

W
D]

B5-0 Cincinnati
B4-4 W. Michigan
82-4 Detroit Mercy
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16.
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Jenny Schmidt

Lakeshiz Dowe

Jeeelyn Trapani

Tara Loper

Jitt Berwanger

HAMMER

Aisha Abernathy
Rafaela Lopez-McKnignt
Becky Pelger

Ali Holt

Kally Krupa
Lakeshia Dowe
Regan Pallas
Jill Berwanger
Audrey Jelenek
Emtily Aleshire

. Jenny Schmidt

Jocelyn Trapani

b s Eisam b

29.58 W. Michigan 15,
208.28 Detroif Mercy 16.
22.16 Detroit Mercy 17.

NM Butler 18,

WM Cincinnatt

153-8 Miami {Chio)
141-8 W, Michigan
136-6 Miami (Chio)
136-8 Miami (Qhio}
133-5 Cincinnati

122-0 Datroit Mercy
121-1 Detroit Mergy
120-3 Cincinnati

115-B W. Michigzn
111-9 Cincinnati

107-8 W, Michigan
105-5 Detreit Mercy

AME M e e e S

¥FYEiay \wocall Qg s LAELNgIL I\I'I.E!IL.'Y

FINAL TEAM SCORES

Miami (Ohio) 211,00
Western Michigan 167.25
Notre Dame 128.00
Butler 52.25
Louisville 46.00
Detroit Mercy 40.50
Cincinnati 30.00

Taneli (cort'4)
Tara Loper
Ketly Krupa
Jili Berwanger
Emily Aleshire

78-1 Butler
7346 Cinginnati
688-11 1/2 Cincinnafi
42-6 1/& Cincinnat
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